AC
C
ES
SO
R
IE
S
More information online at  bannerengineering.com648
BRACKETS CORDSETS  RETROREFLECTORS MISCELLANEOUS
SMBAMS30P
93
45
A
B
C
All measurements in mm
Hole center spacing: A  = 26,
A  to B  = 13
Hole size: A  = 26.8 x 7, B  = ø 6.5,
C  = ø 31
•   Flat SMBAMS series bracket with
30 mm hole for mounting sensors
•  Articulation slots for 90+° rotation
•  12-ga. (2.6 mm) cold-rolled steel
Barrel Mount
Used with
QS30
S30
SM30/SMI30
T30
T30U
EZ-LIGHT T30
PICO-GUARD Point
Base Mount
Used with
Q40
Q45
OMNI-BEAM
OTB/LTB
VTB
STB
QT50R
QT50U
Q45U
Q45UR
K50
EZ-LIGHT K50L
EZ-LIGHT TL50
EZ-LIGHT CL50
WL50 Work Lights
SMBAMS30PL52
145
52
A
B
C
All measurements in mm
Hole center spacing: A  = 26,
A  to B  = 13
Hole size: A  = 26.8 x 7, B  = ø 6.5,
C  = ø 31
•  Flat SMBAMS series bracket with space
for 70 x 40 mm label
• 30 mm hole for mounting sensors
•  Articulation slots for 90+° rotation
•  12-ga. (2.6 mm) cold-rolled steel
Barrel Mount
Used with
EZ-LIGHT T30
Base Mount
Used with
VTB
K50
EZ-LIGHT K50L
EZ-LIGHT CL50
SMBAMS30PL52R
104
104
A
B C
All measurements in mm
Hole center spacing: A  = 26,
A  to B  = 13
Hole size: A  = 26.8 x 7, B  = ø 6.5,
C  = ø 31
•  Flat SMBAMS series bracket with space
for 60 x 58 mm label
• 30 mm hole for mounting sensors
•  Articulation slots for 90+° rotation
•  12-ga. (2.6 mm) cold-rolled steel
Barrel Mount
Used with
EZ-LIGHT T30
Base Mount
Used with
VTB
K50
EZ-LIGHT K50L
EZ-LIGHT CL50
SMBAMS30RA
48
45
53 A
B
C
All measurements in mm
Hole center spacing: A  = 26,
A  to B  = 13
Hole size: A  = 26.8 x 7, B  = ø 6.5,
C  = ø 31
•  Right-angle SMBAMS series bracket
with 30 mm hole for mounting sensors
•  Articulation slots for 90+° rotation
•  12-ga. (2.6 mm) cold-rolled steel
Barrel Mount
Used with
QS30
S30
SM30/SMI30
T30
T30U
EZ-LIGHT T30
PICO-GUARD Point
Base Mount
Used with
Q40
Q45
OMNI-BEAM
OTB/LTB
VTB
STB
Q45U
Q45UR
QT50U
QT50R
K50
EZ-LIGHT K50L
EZ-LIGHT TL50
EZ-LIGHT CL50
WL50 Work Lights
More
on next
page
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com